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Fabricon Metal Industries Ltd. 
Faggs Products Ltd. 

Name of Licensee 

Fast Fit Exhaust Systems (Wgtn) Ltd. 
Fast Fit Exhaust Systems Ltd. . . 

SCHEDULE I~continued 

LICENCES Gll.ANTBI;>-Continued 

Fern Products (McLaughlin, Neil Joseph and Sheerin, Peter Douglas, trading as) 
Fibreglass Enterprises Ltd. 
Field Equipment Ltd. . . 
Fi-Glass Products Ltd. 
Filmserv N.Z. (Conn, David and Robertson, Annette Therese, trading as) 
Fisher, Danny Stanley, trading as Fisher Engineering 
Fisher Engineering (Fisher, Danny Stanley, trading as) 
Fisher, Rex John Bernard, trading as R. J.B. Fisher 
Fleckware Products (Sorenson, Kevin Cedric, trading as) 
Fleete Engineering Ltd. 
Fleming, Steve William, trading as Pakuranga Marine Upholsterers 
Flight Sails Ltd. 
Flower Systems (Stanners Investments Ltd., trading as) 
Forster, Sue and Forster, Douglas Raymond, trading as Rinn Hill Pottery 
Forth, R. Ltd. 
Foxton Cordial Co. Ltd. 
Fraser Sheetmetals Ltd. 

Gary Morris Marine Ltd. 
Gallagher, Margaret Joan and Patrick Terence, trading as Sunset Pottery 
Gaynor, Terence Francis, trading as Westglass Mouldings 
Gibbs, Peter Alfred and Warren, Julie Margaret, trading as Omaio Pottery 
Gillies, Alan Brent, trading as B. G. Sails 
Gillies Manufacturing Co. Ltd. 
Gilmour and Corrigall Ltd. 
Gold and Sterling Jewellery Co. (Bell, Graham, John, trading as) 
Goldlyn Products (Goldsmith, Hugh and Lynette Joyce, trading as) 
Goldsmith, Hugh and Lynette Joyce, trading as Goldlyn Products 
Goran and Co. Ltd., of N.Z., D.N. 
Greenslade, Lynette Dawn, trading as Dawn Greenslade 
Gregory, Robert Sidney, trading as Bluegums Pottery 
Griffiths, Jocely Helen and Griffiths, Christopher David, trading as Wilderness Pottery .. 
Gulf International Trade and Agencies Ltd. 
Guy, Ewen 
Gyro Plastics Ltd. 

Handcraft Bases (Porter, Selwyn Speary and Rose Anne, trading as) .. 
Handy Products (a division of Mana Holdings) 
Harkess, Donald Scott .. 
Harlequin Products (1979) Ltd. . . 
Hart Bros. Marine Ltd. 
Hartley, Harry and Hilda, trading as Paramount Sales 
Harvey, S. G. Ltd. 
Hawkes Bay Foundry Ltd. 
H.B. Machinery and Equipment 
Higgins and Co. Ltd. (excluding Retail Division) 
Homepride Housewares (Marshall, Raymond Ian, trading as) 
Howarth, Douglas Sydney and Howarth, Dorothy, trading as Sherwood Sales 
Howley, Bruce 
Hughes and Cossar Machinery Ltd. 
Hull, Barbara Judith and Stephen Wayne, trading as Hull Wire Products 
Hull Wire Products (Hull, Barbara Judith and Stephen Wayne, trading as) 
Hume D. Christie and Son Ltd ... 
Hunter, Matthew Hannay and Hunter, Anne; trading as Safeway Foods 
Hydralada Sales (Smith, Andrew James, trading as) 
Hylite Fibreglass Ltd. . . 
Hylton Parker and Co. Ltd. 

Licence 
Operative 

From 

17/7/79 
24/5/79 

1/7/79 
1/7/79 

24/7/79 
29/6/79 
1/5/79 

17/5/79 
1/4/79 
1/6/79 
1/6/79 

17/5/79 
28/6/79 
1/7/79 

17/5/79 
5/7/79 
1/7/79 

17/5/79 
23/7/79 
28/5/79 
17/5/79 

11/7/79 
9/7/79 
1/4/79 

17/5/79 
17/5/79 
29/6/79 
17/5/79 
1/7/79 

28/6/79 
28/6/79 
12/7/79 
24/7/79 
18/7/79 
23/7/79 
17/5/79 
17/5/79 
17/5/79 

17/5/79 
17/5/79 
17/5/79 
1/5/79 

15/6/79 
27/7/79 
1/7/79 

16/7/79 
30/6/79 
1/7/79 

17/5/79 
23/7/79 
17/5/79 
1/7/79 

17/5/79 
17/5/79 
18/6/79 
2/7/79 
5/7/79 

27/7/79 
17/5/79 

2765 

Place at 
Place at Which Which 

Business is Tax 
Carried On is Payable 

Wellington WN 
Auckland .. WN 

Christchurch WN 
Wellington WN 

Wellington WN 
Lower Hutt WN 
Rotorua TG 
Auckland .. AK 
Hastings NA 
Christchurch CH 
Tawa WN 
Christchurch CH 
Christchurch CH 
Nelson NN 
Thames HN 
Auckland AK 
Auckland AK 
Auckland AK 
Auckland AK 
Matakanui DN 
Levin PN 
Foxton PN 
Auckland AK 

Auckland AK 
Auckland AK 
Christchurch CH 
Brightwater NN 
Auckland .. AK 
Oamaru TU 
Christchurch CH 
Auckland AK 
Bombay AK 
Bombay AK 
Wellington .. WN 
Tauranga TG 
Hastings NA 
Katikati TG 
Auckland AK 
Auckland AK 
Tawa WN 

Auckland AK 
Auckland AK 
Christchurch CH 
Auckland .. AK 
Auckland .. AK 
Palmerston North PN 
Wanganui WG 
Napier NA 
Hastings NA 
Ashburton .. CH 
Auckland AK 
Katikati TG 
Auckland AK 
Auckland AK 
Auckland AK 
Auckland AK 
Christchurch CH 
Oamaru TU 
Hastings NA 
Levin PN 
Auckland AK 


