THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

SCHEDULE I—continued LICENCES GRANTED—continued

Name of Licensee								Licence Operative From	Place at Which Business is Carried On		Place at Which Tax is Payable
Fabricon Metal Industries Ltd	d							17/7/79	Wellington		WN
Faggs Products Ltd					••			24/5/79	Auckland		WN
251 = 1 = 1 = 1 = 1 = 1								., -,	Christchurch		WN
									Wellington		WN
Fast Fit Exhaust Systems (W	gtn) Ltd.							1/7/79	Wellington		WN
Fast Fit Exhaust Systems Ltd	İ							1/7/79	Lower Hutt		WN
Fern Products (McLaughlin,	Neil Josep	h and S	heerin, Pe	ter Doug	las, tradir	ig as)		24/7/79	Rotorua		TG
Fibreglass Enterprises Ltd.								29/6/79	Auckland		ΑK
Field Equipment Ltd					• • •			1/5/79	Hastings	• •	NA
Fi-Glass Products Ltd.	• •	• •	••					17/5/79	Christchurch		CH
Filmserv N.Z. (Conn, David				erese, trac	ling as)	• •	• •	1/4/79	Tawa		WN
Fisher, Danny Stanley, tradin				• •	• •	• •	• •	1/6/79	Christchurch	• •	CH
Fisher Engineering (Fisher, D	-			• •	• •	• •	• •	1/6/79	Christchurch	• •	CH
Fisher, Rex John Bernard, tra				• •	••	• •	• •	17/5/79	Nelson	• •	NN
Fleckware Products (Sorenson			ading as)	• •	• •	• •	• •	28/6/79	Thames	• •	HN
Fleete Engineering Ltd.					• •	• •	• •	1/7/79	Auckland	• •	AK
Fleming, Steve William, tradi			Aarine U			• •	• •	17/5/79	Auckland	• •	AK
Flight Sails Ltd	• •			• •	••	••	• •	5/7/79	Auckland	• •	AK
Flower Systems (Stanners Inv				 D: 77111	D-44	• •	• •	1/7/79	Auckland	• •	AK
Forster, Sue and Forster, Dou	-	-	-		•	• •	• •	17/5/79	Matakanui	• •	DN
Forth, R. Ltd.	• •	••	• •	• •	••	• •	• •	23/7/79	Levin	• •	PN
Foxton Cordial Co. Ltd.	• •	• •	• •	• •	••	• •	••	28/5/79	Foxton	• •	PN
Fraser Sheetmetals Ltd.	••	• •	••	••	••	• •	• •	17/5/79	Auckland	••	AK
Gary Morris Marine Ltd.								11 /7 /70	Augkland		AK
Gallagher, Margaret Joan and	 I Patrick T	erence	trading as	Suncat E	Otterv	••	• •	11/7/79 9/7/79	Auckland	• •	AK
Gaynor, Terence Francis, trac					Ottery	••	• •	1/4/79	Christchurch	••	CH
Gibbs, Peter Alfred and Warr					Pottery		• •	17/5/79	Brightwater	• •	NN
Gillies, Alan Brent, trading as							• •	17/5/79	Auckland		AK
Gillies Manufacturing Co. Ltd			••	• •			• • •	29/6/79	Oamaru		TU
Gilmour and Corrigall Ltd.			• • •	• •	• •			17/5/79	Christchurch	• •	CH
Gold and Sterling Jewellery C		raham.					• • •	1/7/79	Auckland		AK
Goldlyn Products (Goldsmith,							• •	28/6/79	Bombay		AK
Goldsmith, Hugh and Lynette								28/6/79	Bombay		AK
Goran and Co. Ltd., of N.Z.,								12/7/79	Wellington		WN
Greenslade, Lynette Dawn, tra		awn Gr						24/7/79	Tauranga		TG
Gregory, Robert Sidney, tradi						• •		18/7/79	Hastings		NA
Griffiths, Jocely Helen and Gr	riffiths, Ch	ristophe	r David,	trading as	Wildern	ess Potte	ery	23/7/79	Katikati		TG
Gulf International Trade and	Agencies I	Ltd.						17/5/79	Auckland		AK
Guy, Ewen						••	••	17/5/79	Auckland		AK
Gyro Plastics Ltd	• •				• •			17/5/79	Tawa		WN
Handcraft Bases (Porter, Selw	yn Speary	and Ro	se Anne,	trading as	s)			17/5/79	Auckland		AK
Handy Products (a division of			••		· • •			17/5/79	Auckland		AK
Harkess, Donald Scott	••							17/5/79	Christchurch		CH
Harlequin Products (1979) Ltd	i							1/5/79	Auckland		AK
Hart Bros. Marine Ltd.				• •				15/6/79	Auckland		AK
Hartley, Harry and Hilda, trac	ding as Pa	ramount	t Sales	• •				27/7/79	Palmerston North		PN
Harvey, S. G. Ltd		• •	• •	• •	·			1/7/79	Wanganui		WG
Hawkes Bay Foundry Ltd.								16/7/79	Napier		NA
H.B. Machinery and Equipme					• •	• •		30/6/79	Hastings		NA
Higgins and Co. Ltd. (excluding				• •	••	• •	••	1/7/79	Ashburton		CH
Homepride Housewares (Mars					·	• •	••		Auckland		AK
Howarth, Douglas Sydney and	l Howarth	, Dorotl	ny, tradin	g as Sherv	wood Sale	es	• •	23/7/79	Katikati		TG
Howley, Bruce		• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	17/5/79	Auckland	• •	AK
Hughes and Cossar Machinery		••		:-		• •	••	1/7/79	Auckland	• •	AK
Hull, Barbara Judith and Step						• •	• •		Auckland	• •	AK
Hull Wire Products (Hull, Bar					iing as)	• •	• •	, ,	Auckland	• •	AK
Hume D. Christie and Son Ltd		••				••	• •		Christchurch	• •	CH
Hunter, Matthew Hannay and						• •	••	2/7/79	Oamaru	• •	TU
Hydralada Sales (Smith, Andre		trading	•	• •	• •	•••	• •		Hastings	• •	NA.
Hylite Fibreglass Ltd	••	• •	••	••	• •	••	• •		Levin	• •	PN
Hylton Parker and Co. Ltd.	•••	• • .	••	• •	• •	• •	• •	17/5/79	Auckland	• •	AK